icoletti

chettificio cartotecnica
Nicoletti Spa
Via Leopardi, 38 -

Website: www.nicolettisp
E-mail: info@nicolettispa.co
PEC: info@pecnicolettispa.com

Decoro:
Composizione:
Grammatura:
Formato:

Altezza confezione:
Larghezza confezione:
Profondita confezione:
Pezzi per confezione:
Altezza collo:
Larghezza collo:
Profondita collo:

Peso lordo confezione:
Colli per bancale:

Colli per strato:

TOV. CARTA POLITENATA BIANCHE (250 PZ.)

EAN Confezione 8018540015035

EAN Collo 8018540215039
Codice TPOL.N100X100
Categoria Tovaglie

Bianco

Carta politenata
4149 gr/mq
100x100 cm
6

35Cm

100 Cm

250

17 Cm
35,3Cm
100 Cm
3,14 kg
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